Garantia Regenton Peruno Set voet+vul antraciet

https://www.nexaparts.nl/garantia-regenton-peruno-set-voetvul-antraciet

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Afmeting
Capaciteit
Kleur

Kleur

maat overig
Materiaal
Model

Pluspunten

+ Complete set

Minpunten

- Regenton moet leeg bij vorst

Peruno regenton Set voet+vul antraciet

- Regenton moet leeg bij vorst

37317
5905197368641
Garantia
Beregening
Peruno regenton Set voet+vul antraciet
72.00

72.00

126.00
72x72x126
260L

Antraciet
Antraciet

260

Kunststof

Volledige regentonset
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